Item Code / Description Delivery Date Need By Date UOM Qty Unit Price Amount
1 QE Cardigan – Small       05-NOV-25 05-NOV-25 Each 100 34 3,400.00

2 QE Cardigan – Large       05-NOV-25 05-NOV-25 Each 5 34 170.00

*End of Purchase Order Items*
Total Order Value in EUR:     3,570.00 

Total Order Value in EUR : Three Thousand Five Hundred Seventy European Euro and  Zero Centimes Only 

Note to Supplier : 
FCA

Invoice Payment :
Invoice MUST be submitted via iSupplier portal only for successful processing. Invoices submitted via email will be rejected. It is 
essential that Supplier use the iSupplier portal to perform activities like PO Acknowledgement, Receipt Review and Return against a